GOUFE DO BRASIE

Course Handicap Table

Santa Ignes Golf Club

CBG

Men's - dourado

USGA Course Rating™: 70.9 - Slope Rating®:

Handicap Index®
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Course Handicap™
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INSTRUCTIONS
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USGA

125 - Bogey Rating: 94.1

Handicap Index®

23.9
24.8
257
26.6
275
284
29.3
30.2
31.1
32.0
32.9
33.8
34.8
35.7
36.4

Course Handicap™

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

* When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course
Handicap™ which corresponds with it in the right column.

* Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



